
 
 

Staff Contact Info 
Reception: (505) 878-6400 

 

Stephanie Archibeque  
Archibeque_s@aps.edu  

Registrar, Bookkeeper, 
Transcripts 

 

Dawna Berkompas  
berkompas@aps.edu  

Geometry, Pre-Calculus,  
SAT Chairperson, 
Section 504 

 

Naomi Brandt  
Naomi.brandt@aps.edu  

9th Humanities, Film 
Production  

 

Naomi Brown  
naomi.brown@aps.edu  

Nurse   

 James Goodman
James.goodman@aps.edu 

Special Education, Gifted   

Dr. Maria Conklin  
Maria.Conklin@aps.edu  

Spanish I, Spanish II  

Alison Floyd  
floyd_a@aps.edu  

Magnet Coordinator, 
Driver’s Education 

 

Nicole Granone  
nicole.granone@aps.edu  

Reception, ParentVUE, 
Attendance, Technology 
Check Out 

 

Michelle Haack  
michelle.haack@aps.edu  

9th- Algebra I, Calculus, 
Testing Coordinator 

 

Clarrisa Hastings  
hastings_c@aps.edu  

Counselor   

April Kinney  
Kinney_a@aps.edu  

9th- Humanities, Speech 
and Debate 
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David Lynch  
Lynch_d@aps.edu  

Principal  

Marila Mancha-Garcia  
marila.mancha-garcia@aps.edu  

11th- Algebra I, Algebra 
II, Math Tutoring 

 

TBA   

TBA   

Jacob Minella  
jacob.minella@aps.edu  

12th- English, 
Economics, Government, 
Media Literacy 

 

Michael Moreland  
michael.moreland@aps.edu  

Head Custodian   

Dr. Kathleen Neuber  
Kathleen.neuber@aps.edu  

10th- Chemistry, 
Biologhy 

 

Christopher Potter  
christopher.potter@aps.edu  

11th- American Studies, 
National Honor Society, 
Mentorship Coordinator 

 

Lacey Reece 
 lacey.reece@aps.edu  

Head Teacher, Special 
Education 

 

Robert Salazar 
Robert.salazar@aps.edu  

Health Assistant / 
Nurse's Office 

 

Dr. Trish  Merewether  
patricia.merewether@aps.edu  

11th- Physics, Robotics   

Ryan Schlee  
schlee@aps.edu  

 Art I, Art II, Roots and 
Shoots 

 

Jeffrey Sisneros  
Jeff_sisneros@aps.edu   

10th-Humanities, Student 
Government 

World Studies Class Site 

Jeffrey Smolensky  
smolensky@aps.edu  

PE, Health, Team and 
Individual Sports 
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Ximena Soto  
Ximena.soto@aps.edu  

10th Humanities, Reel 
History  

 

Michael Steele  
Michael.steele@aps.edu    

9th- AP Computer 
Science, Cyber Security, 
Dual Credit Computer 
Science  

 

Laura White  
Laura.white@aps.edu  

12th- Eco-Biology, 
Engineering 
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